C-�
G
F
E
D
A
B
C

Electronic Signals
…continued
Ordering Information
description Cat. No. Volts amps Va Coil Res (Ohms) dB@10' (3M)
Adaptahorn
B-KM-8130-G5 24VAC, 60 Hz 2 48 1 106
B-KM-8130-N5 120VAC, 60 Hz 0.45 52 24 106
B-KM-8130-R5 240VAC, 60 Hz 0.2 46 103.2 106
Adaptabuzzer
B-KM-8140-G5 24VAC, 50/60 Hz  0.8 19 5 89
B-KM-8140-N5 120VAC, 50/60 Hz 0.2 23 146 89
B-KM-8140-R5 240VAC, 50/60 Hz 0.1 23 740 89
B-8141-G1 24Vdc 0.8 19 21.5 89
B-8141-S1 250Vdc .10 25 600 89
Mineguard Buzzer
B-8140-M-G5 24VAC, 60 Hz 0.8 19 5 89
B-8140-M-N5 120VAC, 60 Hz 0.2 23 146 89
B-8140-M-R5 240VAC, 60 Hz 0.1 23 740 89
B-8141-M-G1 24Vdc 0.8 19 21.5 89
B-8141-M-P1 125Vdc 0.2 25 110 89
B-8141-M-S1 250Vdc 0.1 24 600 89
Overview
Hazardous location Adaptatone signals are designed for industrial
applications where high audible output, on-site tone selection,
microprocessor reliability, and safety in a hazardous location